
Albany Lion & Lady Lion Basketball 2023-24

Date Opponent Location Team Time

Sat, Nov 11 Eastland Eastland JVG, VG 2:00

Tue, Nov 14 Olney Olney JVG, VG 5:00

Nov. 16-18 TLCA Tourn. Abilene JVG/JVB TBD

Tue, Nov 21 Gorman Albany JVG, VG 4:00

Tue, Nov 21 Ballinger Albany JVB, VB TBD

Tue, Nov 28 ACS Albany JVG, VG 5:00

Nov 30 - Dec 2 Munday Tourn. Munday VG TBD

Nov 30 - Dec 2 Albany JV Tourn. Albany JVB TBD

Nov 30 - Dec 2 Breckenridge Tourn. Breckenridge VB TBD

Tue, Dec 5 Throckmorton Albany JVG, VG 5:00

Fri, Dec 8 Clyde Clyde JVG, VG 5:00

Tue. Dec 12 *Cisco Cisco JVG, VG 5:00

Tue, Dec 12 Milsap Milsap JVB, VB 5:00

Fri Dec 15 *Hawley Albany JVG, VG 5:00

Fri Dec 15 Woodson Albany JVB (R/W) 5:00

Tue Dec 19 *Haskell Haskell JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00

Dec. 27-29 Brownwood Tourn. Brownwood VB TBD

Tue Jan 2 *Hamlin Albany JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00

Fri Jan 5 Coleman Coleman JVB, VB 5:00

Tue Jan 9 *Stamford Stamford JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00

Fri Jan 12 *Anson Albany JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00

Tue Jan 16 *Cisco Albany JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00

Fri Jan 19 *Hawley Hawley JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00

Tue Jan 23 *Haskell Albany JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00

Fri Jan 26 *Hamlin Hamlin JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00

Tue Jan 30 District Bye

Fri Feb 2 *Stamford Albany JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00

Tue Feb 6 *Anson Anson JVG, JVB, VG, VB 4:00

Fri Feb 9 *Cisco Cisco JVB, VB 5:00

Tue. Feb 13 *Hawley Albany JVB, VB 5:00

*Denotes district games

Head Girls Basketball: Brad Stautzenberger
Girls Assistant/JV: MJ Reneau

Head Boys Basketball: Ryder Peacock
Assistant Boys Basketball: Tate Thompson / Rod Britting


